3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@COPYR‘GH”O : ' ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER F | ECR-19-005809 10APR2019 | JAH | CT
NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE S T EcR20010499 ooz Twen 1 7e
Gl ECR-21-000640 19JAN2021 | F J YY
2151193-1 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL H | ECR-21-121667 2mov2021 | TB | GB
2151193-2 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
) SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151193-1 : TERMINATING UNTT MECHANTICAL
) ) SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151193-2 : TERMINATING UNLT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151193-1 : TOOLING KIT MECHANTICAL
) ) PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151193-2 : TO0LTING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151193-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP STZE TYPE
WIRE [ 1.57 mm [.062] F
INSUL [3.94 mm [.155] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ——
408-35042 L1 - N R T R T | 1803945-4 | TONKER 1300
- R | 22278-9 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1299
-2l 22222 4-18032-3  |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 6.0 1298
T TERN AL - R | 1803944-1 SPACER, TONKER 1297
TERMINAL DATA: TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION . | | , , 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1297
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE TERMINAL NAME:. AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE - | | | - 2119641-1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — I INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE pS L A O A O O 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
4.34-4.72 o [ [N] 1.14-2.31 mm [.045-.091 IN] £.34-4.72 o L. IN] 1.14-2.31 om [.045-.091 IN] £.34-4.72 o L. 186 IN] B 1.2-1.4 mm [.047-.055 IN] i A A I AR B R B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
TERMINAL 18050 - - TERMINAL 18050 ] ] TERMINAL (14-18050 ) - 3\ - | | N R U S O | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL »2242
APPLI CAT ON APPL I CAT QN APPL I CAT QN - 1 1 L] 1 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
SPECIFICATION (B 18051 - - SPECIFICATION (B 18051 - - SPECIFICATION - - - - | -] 2119580~ 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- | | - 2844940-1 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
TERMINALS APPUED@ TERMINALS APPUEDA TERMINALS APPLIED/A\ —rerr Twer Trer (e REFTREF T 5945702 TCOUNTER MAGNETIC e
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL - | | | 1 1 1 2844908-1 SCREW, LOCKING 199
(A) 964282- (A) 6-964282-6 963293-1 (A) 2141894-7 (B) 1-2141876-3 963293~ | 963294~ 1 15643262 2-1564326-1 963294~ 1 - N R T R T w 28449071 POST, LOCKING 198
(A) 964282-2 (B) 1-964298-3 963293-2 (A) 2-2141894-1 (B) 2-2141876-1 963293-2 - R | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
(A) 1-964282-1 (B) 2-964298-1 963294-1 - I R R R | 1803607-3  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE |71
(A) 2-964282-1 (A) 1241864- ] R 2119791-6  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
LA) 4-96428c-1 | (A) 4-Tc4T864-] WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT @ [ CRIMP HEIGHT /4 WIRE Lry| CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /4 BEEERERER RS 2119943-1  |[WASHER, SPACER 169
WIRE I CRIMP HEIGHT T CRIMP HEIGHT'gég SI/E T mm [ INCH] LI REFERENCE SETTING SI/E T mm [ INCH] — V| REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
S17F rgj mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING 0.35mm? 1.084/-0.03 [.043+/-.0011] 6.6 0.35mm? 1.05+/-0.03 [.0414/-.0011 7.0 - /4 /4 2 2 fa fa 2168078~ SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
o o 0 0 T oan oo - - Pl | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 60
LT o 0 03 T ot oor T - R | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
0. 25mm? 1.00+/-0.03 [.039+/-.001) 7.5 N - l l l l l l 1%§i§i§>3w Ei@ﬁ FEEEEKT D CAP M R 100 , gg
0 20mm? 0. 984/-0.03 [.039+/- 0011 7.5 - :
S Y A R A R N 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 54
-2l 22222 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |53
- J0 R T 2 T 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- | (N R 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
T - | (N R 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED |47
L - | | | 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
- Pl | 18035151 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC | 44
Zﬁl - Pl | 1803602-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) | 4]
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS CWARNTNG - T T ] 1-1752356-7 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND el 222’ 2079383-5 |5CR, BHSC, HoHS (M4 X 20) 133
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING T o T2 2T 2121 21 2-2844962-8 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL. STRIP GUIDE | 30
A\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/Ze. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER - | Vv v vt || 2844992-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
U THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, - [ [T v T 455888-3  [SPACER, CRIMPER =
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - R | 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE
SPPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY  ADJUSTMENT MAY BE REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. — 1 — S eB083 5 TSeR SKT Hn O FeRs VI Y s 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. , : ’ : |
2222 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - | | 1 1 2119533~ STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
POCUMENT, 101-35000. N R | 2119806- 1 [INSERT, SHEAR 113
- R | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
Z/Ax THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. - - -
SEAL PN. 9632935 2.6-2.3 mm | R | 1-356885-5 |STOP, SHEAR [
963294:@ 1.2-2.1 mm N - 1 1 . 1 1 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT [ 0
A\ U hole aeteR it oun N R | 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO - »
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. 1\ N I I O | 1333202-3  |ANVIL, COMBINATION | &
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. N - - ]
- R | 21197811 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- R | 238011-4 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N 7J X N R I T w 2-2119784-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O  PREMIUM 3
- R | 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
N 7J X N R I T | 1-456403-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-T70-T72|-T1]-52]-51] -2 [ -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T TS0, CPREE AR TR FobTaol i B BEE TR SoE TN [ cehUG2oTT — TE Comnectivit
HOFFNER onnecTiviTy
CHK 23AUG20 11 i@fzggij Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 23AUGZ20T 1 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION : e
T 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @5 = oL caTIon S )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
(Pacific version shown on T o T 01| 00779 (2151103 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVH

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



38

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBL

ICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS

RESERVED.

b [YPE
MECH

SEE DETAIL A—"— "

FEED SPRING SETTI
(SHOWN FROM RE

ANTCAL

NG POST TITON
AR SITDE)

DETATL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

A

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

LOC

DIST

66

REVISTONS

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

30mm STROKE

44 . 71£0.05

SEE SHEET 1

O

2.1 REF
) E (::)REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

):>RU

%

|

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

£

~— 1.0£0.5

§\W‘I'REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED TRACK POSITION
INSULATION BARREL

GUIDE BY

(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES i

AIR FEED

A

00779 |(C=215

1193

o DWFTOFFNER 22AUGe0 1 QIZ/—E/ TE Connectivity
CH(? BAILEY 23AUG201 1 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 23AUG201 1 [ NaME ‘

ATLANTIC VERSION - Ca

e o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets I of 4 & 2 of 4 e RFRLIEATION SHEC *
40mm STROKE 4 PLC +- . SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATER I AL WEIGHT

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SCALE 1 i 2

SHEET

e

OF

4

REV
H

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ ) PAC I F IC \/ERS ION TERM I NATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SHEET |
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151193-1 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151193-2 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151193-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP ST1ZE TYPE
WIRE 157 mm [.062] F
INSUL [3.94 mm [.155] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35042 L]
- T 1803945-4 | TONKER 300
- 22278-9 SPRING, COMPRESSION 299
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA- TE TERMINAL TC CRIMP SPECIFICATION ~ 2 [ 2 | 4-18032-3 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 6.0 298
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2. 8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE ~ LT 180394471 |SPACER, TONKEF 9
WIRE STRIP LENGTH T | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH T | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH =1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE _ L} 1) 2119082:9 JCAM, SNALL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 1244
4.34-4.72 nm [ 171-.186 INJ Bl 14-2 31 [ 045-.091 IN] 4.34-4.72 wom [ 171-.186 INJ | 14-2.31 [ 045-.091 IN] B c079764-1 | WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
TERNINAL @ (#0114-18050 — TERNINAL S (411418051 S SR TTITI Ty 212t L0il.0 N T TS i S G L I S e chc
“ ) ) ) ‘ ) TERMINAL [14-18050 - - | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0
appLICATIOMED appLICATIONME sppLicaTIoNED ST 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY géé
SPECIFICATION (B)114-18051 - SPECIFICATION (B)114-18051 SPECIFICATION
- - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
TERMINALS APPLIED A\ TERMINALS APPLIED /6\ TERMINALS APPLIED A\ " [REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL TC TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TESEAL S L c119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1o
(A) 964282- 1 (A) 6-964282-6 963293- | (A) 2141894-2 (B) 1-2141876-3 963293- | 963294- | 15643060 5 1564326 | 963004 ] S c168083-8 |SCR, SKI HD CAP, Roffo, M4 A 16 144
(A) 964282-2 (B) 1-964298-3 9632932 (h) 2-2141894-1 | (B) 2-2141876-1 9632932 S I ¢168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
(A) 1-964282-1 | (B) 29642981 963294 i 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 14c
(A) 2-964282-1 (A) 12418641 - - - W W 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1 4]
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT le WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /4
(A) 4-964282- 1 (A) 4-1241864-1 =] = | -] 1803516-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING B i i 28449081 SCREW. LOCKING 199
0. 35mm? 1 08+/-0 03 [ 0434+/- 001] 6 6 0.35mm?2 11.05+/-0.03 [.041+/-. 0011 7.0 _ | | 844907 - 1 POST  LOCKING 98
WIRE Lgi] CRIMP HEIGHT [ CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ T 155888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 872
SIT/ZE T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | | 1803607-3  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
0.50mm? 1.12+4/-0.03 [ .044+/-.001] 6.3 - w w 2119791-6 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
0.35mm? 1.05¢/-0.03 [.041+/- 001] 7.0 A 2119943-1 |WASHER, SPACER 69
0.25mm? 1.00+/-0.03 [.039+/-.001] 7.5 - w w 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
0.20mm?2 0.98+/-0.03 [.039+/-.001] 7.5 - ? 2 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 60
- 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
N - ] 985575-3 | SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
o - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
L] -2l 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
T 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
A - 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 1-1752356-7 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND S A c079383-5 |5CR, BHSC, Rofs (M4 X 20) 33
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. -2 | 2| 2-2844962-8 [SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 247 B L c84499c-c  |ASSEMBLY, SIRIP GUIDE c9
' - 455888-3 | SPACER, CRIMPER 28
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -] 1320928-6 |STRIP GUIDE 24
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - c168089-¢  |5CR, SRT HD CAP, Ros, M4 X 8.0 4
-2l 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER *WARNI NG - 1 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
DOCUMENT, 101-35000.
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING NI 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
z/\x THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER : l l f;;ﬁiﬁ)%} gigéNGéHggngESSION l?
SEAL PN. gggggj;% f-g:g-f m THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, — 198051 [SHEAR HOLDER FRONT 0
| o REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. R IR 3187071 T OATING SHEAR  FRONT 3
/ \L APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD :
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. [ L 1333202-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION S
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. -] - - - 7
- 2119781-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- 238011-4  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
NI T 11 [ 7 [ 2-2119784-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O  PREMIUM 3
- 155888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
ENTRY LEVEL APPLICATOR [TEM SUBSTITUTION LIST ANTTTT T 4564033 |CRIVPER WIRE PREWIUN 1
PART SUBSTITUTE
NUMBER SAME AS ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION SART NUMBER “771-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION I%M
8-2151193-1 | 2151193~ | WIRE CRIMPER 1-1803547-3 R L R S W o 2280207 — TE Commectivi iy
8-2151193-2 | 2151193-2 3 INSULATION CRIMPER | 2-1803604-9 I S N — Y/XE?Hmrsmw,MWHosww
9-2151193-1 ] 2-2151193-1 46 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY 1803940-9 S OTHERWI(SE SPECIFItD:  [APVD 23AUGZOTT [wave |
G.BAILEY Ocean Side Feed
9-2151193-2 | 2-2151193-2| 141 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1-1803940-0 %D ¢\<: I Fj I <j \/ E:F% E; I ()TW - ore FRODUCT SPEC hoplicator
LUBRICATOR DELETE Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 {§9£:::}§$§ L RPLICATION S7EC )
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) mores o : S DO R
MATER AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151193 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET OF4 R H

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

//<:>RU
O

2.1 REF
i::)REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

——==—1.04+0.5

Ny

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

¢ — __ GI}%F
i B .,
35.6840.05 |
%v

|

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

oUg=s) = A
U "=

[T 1

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

¢ T 18 SUBUECT 10 CHANGE-AND TRE CONTROLL ING ENGINEERING ORGAN| ZATION" | DWN 22AUG20T1 TE ¢ Fivit
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. HOFFNER __ onnecTiviTy
@‘ CHK 23AUG2011 ( ) /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C \/ E R S I O N DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS G.BAILEY
~ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 23AUG201 1T | NAME ‘
- mm pﬁﬁﬁﬁil Ocean Syde Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL ‘I’ Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 T Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- N -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @'E}ggtg : I
MATER I AL AFA\KNS\LSEHS ] = wgweim B A ‘ 00779 @:2 151193
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing | *F [ | 4 OFA REVH

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



